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Project No. 11-40 Architectural and Engineering Services 

Pre-Proposal Meeting 

 September 14, 2011 at 10:00 a.m. 

Central College Campus, Learning Hub/Science Building 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
1.  Kafil Jamil  KJ Architects 281-392-0397 kja@consolidated.net 

2.  Fernando Brave Brave Architecture 713-524-5858 fbrave@bravearchitecture.com 

3. Rick Adamchak Matrix Spencer Architects 713-522-1666 radamchak@matrixspencer.com 

4.  Pamela Da Graca The Arkitex Studio Inc. 979-821-2635 pdagraca@arktex.com 

5.  Alejandro Giannotti AECOM 713-267-2964 Alex.giannotti@aecom.com 

6.  Victor Salinas Bovay Engineers 713-668-6641 vsalinas@bovayengineers.com 

7.  Bill Hall HBL Architects 713-621-7581 hall@hbl-architects.com 

8.  Carl Butler Harrell Architects, LP 713-722-7071 cbutler@harrellarchitects.com 

9.  Nicole Grabow Kudela & Weinheimer 713-869-6987 ngrabow@kwtexas.com 

10. Horacio Gomez Matrix Spencer Architects 713-522-1666 hgomez@matrixspencer.com 

11. Jeff Choyce BRW Architects 281-361-3800 jchoyce@brwarch.com 

12. Heather Pike Henderson Engineers Inc. 713-723-37777 Heather.pike@hei-eng.com 

13. Dan Barnum HBL Architects 713-621-7985 dbb@hbl-architects.com 

14. Bill Neuhaus Studio RED Architects 713-898-3977 neuhaus@studioredarchitects.com 

15. Michael Sabouni AutoArch Architects 832-656-7382 msabouni@autoarch.net 

16.  Dustin Hannah LJA Engineering 713-953-5075 dhannah@ljaengineering.com 

17. Randall Harris RHA Architects 281-564-7300 RHAarchitects@aol.com 

18. Vance Kelley Treanor Architects 214-310-1018 vkelley@treanorarchitects.com 

19. Steve Daylor PBK Architects 713-965-0608 Steve.daylor@pbk.com 

20. Dustin Prestage Archi*Technics/3, Inc. 713-851-5467 dustinprestage@gmail.com 

21. David Darby Henderson Engineers 713-783-7707 David.darby@hei-eng.com 

22. Pete Ed Garrett Studio RED Architects 713-622-5333 garret@studioredarchitects.com 

mailto:kja@consolidated.net
mailto:fbrave@bravearchitecture.com
mailto:radamchak@matrixspencer.com
mailto:pdagraca@arktex.com
mailto:Alex.giannotti@aecom.com
mailto:vsalinas@bovayengineers.com
mailto:hall@hbl-architects.com
mailto:cbutler@harrellarchitects.com
mailto:ngrabow@kwtexas.com
mailto:hgomez@matrixspencer.com
mailto:jchoyce@brwarch.com
mailto:Heather.pike@hei-eng.com
mailto:dbb@hbl-architects.com
mailto:neuhaus@studioredarchitects.com
mailto:msabouni@autoarch.net
mailto:dhannah@ljaengineering.com
mailto:RHAarchitects@aol.com
mailto:vkelley@treanorarchitects.com
mailto:Steve.daylor@pbk.com
mailto:dustinprestage@gmail.com
mailto:David.darby@hei-eng.com
mailto:garret@studioredarchitects.com


2 
 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
23.  Terry Smith Smith & Company 713-524-4202 tsmith@sc-arch.com 

24. Lina Sabouni AutoArch Architects 713-952-3366 x11 lina@autoarch.net 

25. James Hill Ambrose and House Architects 713-822-0815 jhill@amharchitects.com 

26. Paul Buchanan Kirksey Architects 713-426-7564 paulb@kirksey.com 

27. Abbey McCann Page Southerland Page 
Architecture & Engineering 

713-871-8484 amccann@pspaec.com 

28. Jessica Long Prozign Architects 713-977-6060 jjohnson@prozign.com 

29. Rhonda Hurley Matrix Structural Engineers 713-664-0130 Rhonda@matrixstructural.com 

30. Ria DeLeon Geotechnical Engineering & 
Testing 

713-699-4000 ria@geotecheng.com 

31. Saul Valentin The National Hispanic Professional 
Organization (NHPO) 

713-520-7580 svalentin@NHPO.us 

32. Jacob Borgerson Paradigm Consultants 
(Engineering) 

713-868-6771 Jacob@paradigmconsultants.com 

33. Wallie Huerta Huerta Architects 713-439-1008 whuerta@huerta-architects.com 

34. Terry Greiner Kirksey Architects 713-426-7517 terryg@kirksey.com 

35. Matthew Cohen Page Southerland Page 
Architecture & Engineering 

713-871-8484 mcohen@pspaec.com 

36. Jason Fischer Huerta Architects 713-439-1008 jfischer@huerta-architects.com 

37. Jamie Brown Leo A. Daly Design 713-821-2100 jdbrown@leoadaly.com 

38. Howard Merrill RdlR Architects 713-868-3121 hmerrill@rdlr.com 

39. Ryan Gregory PBK 713-805-4697 ryan.gregory@PBK.com 

40. Matthew Gullo Pfluger Associates Architects 713-222-1141 matthew@pflugerassociates.com 

41. Natasha Blonski Infrastructure Associates 713-222-0120 Nb1@iahoustn.com 

42. Steve Parker Leo A. Daly Design 713-821-2100 csparker@leoadaly.com 

43. Ed Millington Aon Fire Protection 832-476-6809 edward.millington@aon.com 

44. Robert Adams Jr. RLAJ Architects 832-453-4682 rlajarchitects@sbcglobal.net 

45. Rey De La Reza RdlR Architects 713-868-3121 rdelareza@rdlr.com 

46. Alan Sadeghpour Prozign Architects 713-977-6060 asadeghpour@prozign.com 

47. Gary Machicek Kirksey Architects 713-850-9600 garym@kirksey.com 

48. Bob Bellomy Hermes Architects 713-953-2515 bellomy@hermesarchitects.com 

49. Sandy Roth Rogers Moore Engineers 713-430-5819 sroth@rogersmoorellc.com 

50. Susan Atkins Cre8 Architects 713-526-2738 susan.adkins@cre8houston.com 

51. Darryl Rubscha Brown Reynolds Watford 
Architects 

281-361-3800 drubscha@brwarch.com 
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52. Chris Powell Archi*Technics/3, Inc. 713-868-0088 c.powell@architechnics/3.com 

53. Jennifer Olson The Arkitex Studio, Inc. 979-821-2635 jolson@arkitex.com 

54. Mary Le Johnson WHR Architects 713-852-3634 mljohnson@whrarchitects.com 

55. Matt Henderson Rogers Moore Engineers 832-242-3372 mhenderson@rogersmoorellc.com 

56. Steve Aloway VLK Architects 281-671-2300 aloway@vlkarchitects.com 

57. Jerry Bevel Cre8 Architects 713-526-2738 Jerry.bevel@cre8houston.com 

58. Graham B. Luhn Graham B. Luhn, FAIA, Architect 713-529-6969 luhnarchitect@yahoo.com 

59. Elizabeth Stemax Satterfield & Pontikes 713-996-1300 houstonbids@satpon.com 

60. Erin Machac SHN Group 713-877-0900 emachac@shwgroup.com 

61. Dwayne Mollard Perspectiva 713-520-7580 dmollard@perspectiva.net 
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